You can find your local ISMATEC sales representative at:
US: +1 360 253 2008  Germany: +49 93 77/92 03 0
1–7241 ml/min
(depends on pump-head)
gear pump drive
BVP-Z Standard

Never use a gear pump for
media containing particulates.
Ordering Information pump-heads for BVP-Z / MCP-Z
– Ports (internal thread) 1⁄ 8"-27NPT
– Flow rates without differential pressure
  – Operating temperature: with other seals up to 99°C possible
      Differential   Stainless System Temperature
 Pump-head Order Flow rate  (ml/min) pressure Gear  steel pressure, range Internal
 No. No. min.  max. max. bar material Seals housing max. (bar) °C Bypass
  GA-X21.CFS.B MI0006 1 99 1.4 Graphite PTFE SS316 21 –46 – +177 –
  GA-X21.JFS.B MI0312 1 99 2.3 PEEK™ PTFE SS316 21 –46 – +177 –
  GA-V21.CFS.B MI0007 3 252 2.8 Graphite PTFE SS316 21 –46 – +177 –
  GA-V23.CFS.B MI0008 5 504 2.8 Graphite PTFE SS316 21 –46 – +177 –
  GA-V23.PFS.B MI0131 6 560 5.2 PPS PTFE SS316 21 –46 – +177 –
  GA-V23.JFS.B MI0280 6 560 5.2 PEEK PTFE SS316 21 –46 – +177 –
  GB-P25.PVS.B MI0022 35 3509 3.5 PPS Viton SS316 21 –29 – +177 ✓
  GB-P25.JVS.B MI0306 35 3480 3.5 PEEK Viton SS316 21 –29 – +177 –
  GB-P35.PVS.B MI0023  70 7020 3.5 PPS Viton SS316 21 –29 – +177 ✓
  GB-P35.JKS.B MI0378 73 7241 3.5 PEEK Kalrez® SS316 21 –29 – +177 ✓
  GA-X21.CFC.B MI0309 1 99 1.4 Graphite PTFE Hastelloy®-C276 21 –46 – +177 –
  GA-V23.CFC.B MI0310 5 504 2.8 Graphite PTFE Hastelloy-C276 21 –46 – +177 –
      Differential   Stainless System Temperature
 Pump-head Order Flow rate  (ml/min) pressure Gear  steel pressure, range Internal
 No. No. min.  max. max. bar material Seals housing max. (bar) °C Bypass
  GJ-N23.FFS.B.B1 MI0013 40 3950 3.5 PTFE PTFE SS316 21 –46 – +54 ✓
  GJ-N23.FFS.B MI0016 40 3950 3.5 PTFE PTFE SS316 21 –46 – +54 –
  GJ-N23.JFS.B MI0313 40 3950 5.6 PEEK PTFE SS316 21 –46 – +54 –
  GJ-N25.FFS.B MI0018 55 5460 3.5 PTFE PTFE SS316 21 –46 – +54 –
  GJ-N23.JFS.B.B1 MI0019 40 3950 5.2 PPS PTFE SS316 21 –46 – +54 ✓
  GJ-N23.JFS.B MI0020 40 3950 5.2 PPS PTFE SS316 22 –46 – +54 –
  GJ-N23.FFC.B MI0284 40 3950 3.5 PTFE PTFE Hastelloy-C276 21 –46 – +54 –
  GJ-N25.FFC.B MI0311 55 5480 3.5 PTFE PTFE Hastelloy-C276 21 –46 – +54 –
  GJ-N23.9FD.B MI0265 40 3950 5.2 NiC PTFE Surface hardened 21 –46 – +54 –
Pump-heads »Suction shoe«
– Enhanced pumping performance at elevated differential pressures
– Suited for elevated temperature ranges
– Not recommended for applications requiring a suction lift